
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Oklahoma State  283  284       567  -1 
3  2   Pepperdine 285  283       568  E 

T1  3   Oregon 283  288       571  +3 
6  4   LSU 287  285       572  +4 

T4  5   Stanford 286  287       573  +5 
T4  6   Northwestern 286  291       577  +9 
7  7   San Francisco 291  293       584  +16 
8  T8   East Tennessee St. 294  295       589  +21 
9  T8   Southern California 296  293       589  +21 

10  T10   Iowa State 297  299       596  +28 
11  T10   Stanford 298  298       596  +28 
12  12   UC Davis 300  297       597  +29 
13  13   San Diego State 301  300       601  +33 
16  T14   Stirling 310  294       604  +36 
15  T14   Washington 305  299       604  +36 
14  16   Notre Dame 302  304       606  +38 
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  69  66       135  -7   
T2 2   Norman Xiong  Oregon  68  68       136  -6   
T9 3   Luis Gagne  LSU  70  68       138  -4   
T13 T4   Justin Suh  Southern California  71  69       140  -2   
T9 T4   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  70  70       140  -2   
T4 T4   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  69  71       140  -2   
T43 T7   Brandon Baumgarten *  UC Davis  75  66       141  -1   
T17 T7   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  72  69       141  -1   
T4 T7   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  69  72       141  -1   
T17 T10   Alex Chin  San Francisco  72  71       143  +1   
T17 T10   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  72  71       143  +1   
T17 T10   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  72  71       143  +1   
T2 T10   Franklin Huang  Stanford  68  75       143  +1   
1 T10   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  67  76       143  +1   

T27 T10   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  73  70       143  +1   
T27 T10   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  73  70       143  +1   
T4 T10   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  69  74       143  +1   
T17 T18   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  72  72       144  +2   
T43 T18   Brandon Wu  Stanford  75  69       144  +2   
T34 T18   Philip Barbaree  LSU  74  70       144  +2   
T17 T21   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  72  73       145  +3   
T27 T21   Tanner Hughes *  UC Davis  73  72       145  +3   
T13 T21   Tim Widing  San Francisco  71  74       145  +3   
T43 T21   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  75  70       145  +3   
T27 T21   Trey Winstead  LSU  73  72       145  +3   
T9 T21   Jacob Bergeron  LSU  70  75       145  +3   
T17 T21   Edwin Yi  Oregon  72  73       145  +3   
T34 T28   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  74  72       146  +4   
T27 T28   Ashwin Arasu  Stanford  73  73       146  +4   
T4 T28   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  69  77       146  +4   
T17 T28   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  72  74       146  +4   
T43 T28   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  75  71       146  +4   
T34 T33   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  74  73       147  +5   
T43 T33   Matt Robinson  UC Davis  75  72       147  +5   
T13 T33   Christian Banke  San Diego State  71  76       147  +5   
T63 T36   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  77  71       148  +6   
T17 T36   Cheng Jin  Southern California  72  76       148  +6   
T17 T36   Bradley Knox  Stanford  72  76       148  +6   
T13 T36   Henry Shimp  Stanford  71  77       148  +6   
T43 T36   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  75  73       148  +6   
T9 T36   Donald Kay  Oregon  70  78       148  +6   
T43 T42   Jeffrey Swegle  Stanford  75  74       149  +7   
T63 T42   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  77  72       149  +7   
T34 T42   Austin Murphy  Pepperdine  74  75       149  +7   

T66 T42   Noah Woolsey  Washington  78  71       149  +7 
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T46   Henry Chung  San Francisco  75  75       150  +8   
T43 T46   Blake Caldwell *  LSU  75  75       150  +8   
T73 T46   Laird Shepherd  Stirling  79  71       150  +8   
T63 T46   David Snyder  Stanford  77  73       150  +8   
T27 T46   Kevin Geniza  Oregon  73  77       150  +8   
T66 T46   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  78  72       150  +8   
T34 T52   Sam Kim  Southern California  74  77       151  +9   
T34 T52   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  74  77       151  +9   
T66 T52   Frank Garber  Washington  78  73       151  +9   
T34 T52   Henry Lee  Washington  74  77       151  +9   
T27 T52   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  73  78       151  +9   
T66 T57   Robert Foley  Stirling  78  74       152  +10   
T34 T57   Soren Lind  San Francisco  74  78       152  +10   
T34 T57   Jordan Sundborg  Stirling  74  78       152  +10   
T43 T57   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  75  77       152  +10   
T58 T57   Christopher Meyers  Stanford  76  76       152  +10   
T43 T57   Ryan Han  UC Davis  75  77       152  +10   
T58 T57   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  76  76       152  +10   
T58 T57   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  76  76       152  +10   
T73 T65   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  79  74       153  +11   
80 T65   Michael Lawrie  Stirling  81  72       153  +11   

T43 T65   Issei Tanabe *  Southern California  75  78       153  +11   
T43 T68   Austin Carter  East Tennessee St.  75  79       154  +12   
T66 T68   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  78  76       154  +12   
T58 T68   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  76  78       154  +12   
T66 T71   Evan Knight  UC Davis  78  77       155  +13   
T66 T71   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  78  77       155  +13   
81 T73   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  82  74       156  +14   

T73 T73   Alasdair McDougall  Stirling  79  77       156  +14   
T43 T73   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  75  81       156  +14   
T82 T73   Danny Daniels  Iowa State  83  73       156  +14   
T73 T73   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  79  77       156  +14   
T73 T73   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  79  77       156  +14   
T58 79   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  76  81       157  +15   
79 80   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  80  78       158  +16   

T82 81   Shamu Bodhidatta  Washington  83  78       161  +19   
84 82   Jesse Bratz  UC Davis  87  78       165  +23   

T73 83   Dakota McNealy  Stanford  79  91       170  +28   
T43 -    Carl Yuan  Washington  75  W       -     -      
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Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma State 283 284 567

T4 Viktor Hovland (1) 69 71 140

T4 Zach Bauchou (4) 70 70 140

T10 Kristoffer Ventura (5) 69 74 143

T28 Matthew Wolff (2) 75 71 146

T42 Hayden Wood (3) 77 72 149

2 Pepperdine 285 283 568

1 Clay Feagler (3) 69 66 135

T7 Sahith Theegala (1) 69 72 141

T10 Joshua McCarthy (2) 73 70 143

T42 Austin Murphy (4) 74 75 149

T68 Roy Cootes (5) 76 78 154

3 Oregon 283 288 571

2 Norman Xiong (1) 68 68 136

T10 Ryan Gronlund (2) 73 70 143

T21 Edwin Yi (3) 72 73 145

T36 Donald Kay (4) 70 78 148

T46 Kevin Geniza (5) 73 77 150

4 LSU 287 285 572

3 Luis Gagne (1) 70 68 138

T18 Philip Barbaree (4) 74 70 144

T21 Trey Winstead (3) 73 72 145

T21 Jacob Bergeron (5) 70 75 145

T57 Nathan Jeansonne (2) 75 77 152

5 Stanford 286 287 573

T7 Isaiah Salinda (4) 72 69 141

T10 Franklin Huang (2) 68 75 143

T18 Brandon Wu (1) 75 69 144

T36 Henry Shimp (5) 71 77 148

T42 Jeffrey Swegle (3) 75 74 149

6 Northwestern 286 291 577

T10 Ryan Lumsden (2) 72 71 143

T10 Sam Triplett (3) 67 76 143

T21 Everton Hawkins (4) 75 70 145

T28 Dylan Wu (1) 72 74 146

T73 Eric McIntosh (5) 79 77 156

7 San Francisco 291 293 584

T10 Alex Chin (5) 72 71 143

T21 Tim Widing (2) 71 74 145

T33 Toby Briggs (3) 74 73 147

T46 Henry Chung (4) 75 75 150

T57 Soren Lind (1) 74 78 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 East Tennessee St. 294 295 589

T18 Geuntae Kim (1) 72 72 144

T21 Jack Rhea (5) 72 73 145

T36 Shiso Go (4) 77 71 148

T68 Austin Carter (2) 75 79 154

T73 Trevor Hulbert (3) 75 81 156

T8 Southern California 296 293 589

T4 Justin Suh (1) 71 69 140

T36 Cheng Jin (3) 72 76 148

T52 Sam Kim (5) 74 77 151

T65 Kyle Suppa (4) 79 74 153

T73 Kaito Onishi (2) 82 74 156

T10 Iowa State 297 299 596

T28 Denzel Ieremia (2) 69 77 146

T28 Lachlan Barker (4) 74 72 146

T52 Tripp Kinney (3) 74 77 151

T73 Danny Daniels (5) 83 73 156

80 Sam Vincent (1) 80 78 158

T10 Stanford 298 298 596

T28 Ashwin Arasu (5) 73 73 146

T36 Bradley Knox (1) 72 76 148

T46 David Snyder (3) 77 73 150

T57 Christopher Meyers (2) 76 76 152

83 Dakota McNealy (4) 79 91 170

12 UC Davis 300 297 597

T10 Thomas Hutchison (1) 72 71 143

T33 Matt Robinson (4) 75 72 147

T57 Ryan Han (3) 75 77 152

T71 Evan Knight (2) 78 77 155

82 Jesse Bratz (5) 87 78 165

13 San Diego State 301 300 601

T33 Christian Banke (5) 71 76 147

T46 Blake Abercrombie (2) 78 72 150

T57 PJ Samiere (1) 76 76 152

T57 Steve Sugimoto (4) 76 76 152

T71 Puwit Anupansuebsai (3) 78 77 155

T14 Stirling 310 294 604

T46 Laird Shepherd (2) 79 71 150

T57 Robert Foley (1) 78 74 152

T57 Jordan Sundborg (5) 74 78 152

T65 Michael Lawrie (3) 81 72 153

T73 Alasdair McDougall (4) 79 77 156

T14 Washington 305 299 604

T42 Noah Woolsey (2) 78 71 149

T52 Henry Lee (3) 74 77 151

T52 Frank Garber (4) 78 73 151

81 Shamu Bodhidatta (5) 83 78 161

84 Carl Yuan (1) 75 0 75

16 Notre Dame 302 304 606

T36 Ben Albin (4) 75 73 148

T52 Davis Chatfield (2) 73 78 151

T68 Davis Lamb (3) 78 76 154

T73 Miguel Delgado (1) 79 77 156

79 Hunter Ostrom (5) 76 81 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Brandon Baumgarten (UC Davis) 75 66 141

T21 Tanner Hughes (UC Davis) 73 72 145

T46 Blake Caldwell (LSU) 75 75 150

T65 Issei Tanabe (Southern California) 75 78 153
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Par 3 Scoring
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 2.88 -1 
R. Lumsden N'western 2.88 -1 
N. Xiong Oregon 2.88 -1 
A. Chin USF 2.88 -1 
D. Daniels Iowa State 2.88 -1 
S. Lind USF 3.00 E 
H. Lee Washington 3.00 E 
K. Suppa USC 3.00 E 
J. Suh USC 3.00 E 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 3.00 E 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.00 E 
J. Rhea ETSU 3.00 E 
N. Woolsey Washington 3.00 E 
T. Hughes UC Davis 3.00 E 
R. Foley Stirling 3.13 +1 
S. Go ETSU 3.13 +1 
J. Bergeron LSU 3.13 +1 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 3.13 +1 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 3.13 +1 
R. Cootes Pepperdine 3.13 +1 
L. Gagne LSU 3.13 +1 
D. Wu N'western 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Gagne LSU 3.73 -6 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.82 -4 
N. Xiong Oregon 3.82 -4 
G. Kim ETSU 3.86 -3 
J. Suh USC 3.86 -3 
E. Yi Oregon 3.91 -2 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 3.91 -2 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 3.95 -1 
F. Huang Stanford 3.95 -1 
K. Ventura Okla. St. 4.00 E 
B. Wu Stanford 4.00 E 
P. Barbaree LSU 4.00 E 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.00 E 
B. Baumgarten UC Davis 4.00 E 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 4.00 E 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.05 +1 
R. Gronlund Oregon 4.05 +1 
T. Widing USF 4.05 +1 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.05 +1 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.09 +2 
B. Caldwell LSU 4.09 +2 
D. Wu N'western 4.09 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Salinda Stanford 4.00 -6 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
J. Bergeron LSU 4.33 -4 
B. Baumgarten UC Davis 4.50 -3 
E. Hawkins N'western 4.50 -3 
H. Ostrom Notre Dame 4.50 -3 
C. Banke SDSU 4.50 -3 
L. Shepherd Stirling 4.50 -3 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.50 -3 
E. Yi Oregon 4.67 -2 
B. Abercrombie SDSU 4.67 -2 
B. Knox Stanford 4.67 -2 
J. Swegle Stanford 4.67 -2 
S. Triplett N'western 4.67 -2 
A. Arasu Stanford 4.67 -2 
C. Jin USC 4.67 -2 
R. Lumsden N'western 4.67 -2 
R. Gronlund Oregon 4.67 -2 
I. Tanabe USC 4.67 -2 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 4.67 -2 
D. Kay Oregon 4.67 -2 
N. Woolsey Washington 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
I. Salinda Stanford 2
J. Bergeron LSU 2
K. Geniza Oregon 1

Birdies 
N. Xiong Oregon 10
J. Suh USC 10
C. Feagler Pepperdine 10
L. Gagne LSU 8
F. Huang Stanford 8
M. Wolff Okla. St. 8
C. Banke SDSU 8
A. Arasu Stanford 8
S. Kim USC 8
B. Baumgarten UC Davis 7
T. Briggs USF 7
A. Chin USF 7
E. Hawkins N'western 7
D. Wu N'western 7
S. Triplett N'western 7
K. Ventura Okla. St. 6
H. Wood Okla. St. 6
J. Swegle Stanford 6
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 6
B. Albin Notre Dame 6
E. Yi Oregon 6
C. Meyers Stanford 6

Pars 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 29
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 27
B. Knox Stanford 27
J. Sundborg Stirling 27
V. Hovland Okla. St. 26
R. Lumsden N'western 26
P. Samiere SDSU 26
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 26
T. Widing USF 25
N. Jeansonne LSU 25
R. Gronlund Oregon 25
H. Shimp Stanford 25
K. Suppa USC 25
P. Barbaree LSU 25
S. Go ETSU 25
D. Kay Oregon 24
N. Woolsey Washington 24
B. Baumgarten UC Davis 24
S. Sugimoto SDSU 24
C. Jin USC 24
I. Salinda Stanford 24
L. Gagne LSU 24
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Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Greg Norman Course 74.54 84

2 Greg Norman Course 74.23 83

 

Total Average Scores
Greg Norman Course 74.38 167

 

Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST: Greg Norman Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     6 58 15 3 1 

2 4 470     11 43 20 8 1 

3 4 477     7 58 14 4   

4 3 140     3 65 14 1   

5 4 380     12 50 16 3 2 

6 4 481     2 38 35 8   

7 3 181     5 50 18 8 2 

8 5 617   1 7 64 7 4   

9 4 359     17 54 9 3   

10 4 415     11 54 14 4   

11 4 337   2 30 45 4 1 1 

12 5 566     23 46 13 1   

13 3 216     1 46 28 8   

14 4 443     20 47 15 1   

15 4 431     11 53 14 5   

16 5 537   1 22 44 11 4 1 

17 3 180     6 57 14 6   

18 4 461     6 44 24 7 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 481 +0.59 

13 3 216 +0.52 

18 4 461 +0.47 

7 3 181 +0.43 

2 4 470 +0.34 

17 3 180 +0.24 

1 4 409 +0.22 

5 4 380 +0.19 

3 4 477 +0.18 

15 4 431 +0.16 

4 3 140 +0.16 

10 4 415 +0.13 

8 5 617 +0.07 

9 4 359 -0.02 

16 5 537 -0.02 

14 4 443 -0.04 

12 5 566 -0.10 

11 4 337 -0.29 
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 481 +0.67 

7 3 181 +0.60 

2 4 470 +0.52 

13 3 216 +0.33 

18 4 461 +0.31 

17 3 180 +0.29 

3 4 477 +0.29 

5 4 380 +0.26 

8 5 617 +0.15 

16 5 537 +0.14 

1 4 409 +0.11 

10 4 415 +0.11 

9 4 359 +0.10 

15 4 431 +0.06 

4 3 140 +0.05 

14 4 443 -0.01 

11 4 337 -0.13 

12 5 566 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 481 +0.59 

13 3 216 +0.52 

18 4 461 +0.47 

7 3 181 +0.43 

2 4 470 +0.34 

17 3 180 +0.24 

1 4 409 +0.22 

5 4 380 +0.19 

3 4 477 +0.18 

15 4 431 +0.16 

4 3 140 +0.16 

10 4 415 +0.13 

8 5 617 +0.07 

9 4 359 -0.02 

16 5 537 -0.02 

14 4 443 -0.04 

12 5 566 -0.10 

11 4 337 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     12 123 26 5 1 

2 4 470     11 92 48 13 3 

3 4 477     16 108 32 10 1 

4 3 140     14 124 27 2   

5 4 380     21 99 38 6 3 

6 4 481     5 72 75 12 3 

7 3 181     12 91 36 24 4 

8 5 617   1 20 114 23 9   

9 4 359     30 106 26 5   

10 4 415     27 103 29 7 1 

11 4 337   2 55 92 14 3 1 

12 5 566     56 92 16 2 1 

13 3 216     9 92 52 14   

14 4 443     35 102 29 1   

15 4 431     24 106 32 5   

16 5 537   2 37 92 23 11 2 

17 3 180     11 112 36 6 2 

18 4 461     12 91 54 8 2 
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13568&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



